
Cyber Security 3

Buyer: THE MINISTER FOR THE CABINET OFFICE ACTING THROUGH CROWN COMMERCIAL 
SERVICE (CCS)

Description:
Tenders are invited forGeneral public servicesPlease refer "Corrigendum" document for new updates against 
this Notice.Please refer "Corrigendum" document for new updates against this Notice.

Country:
United Kingdom

Published date:
Feb 25 2020

Deadline:
Feb 13 2023

CPVs:
72206200 - Invalid CPV code

Email:
supplier@crowncommercial.gov.uk

Tel:
+443450103503

Open Contracts ID:
ocds-0c46vo-0518-450466778

Saved on:
Mar 22 2022

Source ID:
450466778

OCDS JSON:

https://openopps.com/tenders/cyber-security-3/ocds-0c46vo-0518-450466778?format=json

/tenders/cyber-security-3/ocds-0c46vo-0518-450466778/
/tenders/cyber-security-3/ocds-0c46vo-0518-450466778/

